GOVERNING BODY INFORMATION

NAME
Mrs Catherine Ludwig
Mr Lee Salton McLaughlin

Ms. Sian Morgan

Rev'd Diana Farmer

Mr Nick Barlow

Mr Dennis Carty

Mrs Daphne Darlington

Mrs Emma Kay

Mr Dan Hickman

Mr Matt Loftus

Mrs Natalie Sefton
Mrs Sarah Mason
Mrs Laura Plant

TERM ENDED

Mrs S Walters

Mr Eric Morse-Brown
Mr C James

Mr A Millichip

Mrs K Robinson

Mrs Katherine Finney

POSITION HELD & RESPONSIBILITY

COMMITTEES START OF TERM END OF TERM

Clerk to Governors

Chair of Governors
Safeguarding

Finance

Voting rights

Vice Chair of Governors

Pupil Premium & Attendance
Finance

Voting rights

Ex-Officio

Voting Rights

Health & Safety Governor
Finance

Voting rights

Associate Governor

No voting Rights

Prevent & British Values Governor
Voting rights

Staff

Pupil Premium & Attendance Governor
Voting rights

Prevent & British Values
Voting Rights

SEND/Inclusion Governor
Mental Health & Wellbeing
Voting rights

Headteacher

Deputy Headteacher
Assistant Headteacher

Voting rights

Voting rights

Voting rights

Chair of Governors

Voting rights

Safer Recruitment Governor
Voting rights

Clerk

Provisions

Provisions

TBC

Provisions

Outcomes

Outcomes

Provisions

Outcomes

Outcomes

NA
Provisions
Outcomes

NA

NA

NA

Chair

NA
Provisions

NA
01.09.2022

10.02.2021

01/09/2022

01/09/2019

18.05.2022

01.09.2022

01.09.2019

24.11.2020

25.11.2020

Staff
Staff
Staff

01/09/2016
01/09/2019
14/10/2020
24/10/2020
01/01/2022
01.01.2020

NA
31.08.2025

09.02.2025

31/08/2026

31.08.2027

17.05.2024

31.08.2026

31.08.2027

23.11.2024

24.11.2024

Staff
Staff
Staff

31/12/2021
31/12/2021
31/03/2022
08/04/2022
04/01/2023

31.12.2023

BUSINESS INTERESTS
None

None

None

TBC

None

VC Governor at Glebefields School, Sandwell

None

Contract of employment

Employed by Jacobs UK Itd, that do work on infrastructure around schools

Governor at The ContinU plus Acadamy, Kidderminster

Contract of employment
Contract of employment
Contract of employment

Raring2go Magazine, delivered through schoo
None
None
None
None
None



