GOVERNING BODY INFORMATION

NAME	POSITION HELD & RESPONSIBILITY	<u>COMMITTEES</u>	START OF TERM	END OF TERM	BUSINESS INTERESTS
Mrs Catherine Ludwig	Clerk to Governors	Clerk	NA	NA	None
Mr Lee Salton McLaughlin	Chair of Governors Safeguarding Finance Voting rights	Provisions	01.09.2022	31.08.2025	None
Ms. Sian Morgan	Vice Chair of Governors Pupil Premium & Attendance Finance Voting rights	Provisions	10.02.2021	09.02.2025	None
Rev'd Diana Farmer	Ex-Officio Voting Rights	ТВС	01/09/2022	31/08/2026	TBC
Mr Nick Barlow	Health & Safety Governor Finance Voting rights	Provisions	01/09/2019	31.08.2027	None
Mr Dennis Carty	Associate Governor No voting Rights	Outcomes	18.05.2022	17.05.2024	VC Governor at Glebefields School, Sandwell
Mrs Daphne Darlington	Prevent & British Values Governor Voting rights	Outcomes	01.09.2022	31.08.2026	None
Mrs Emma Kay	Staff Pupil Premium & Attendance Governor Voting rights	Provisions	01.09.2019	31.08.2027	Contract of employment
Mr Dan Hickman	Prevent & British Values Voting Rights	Outcomes	24.11.2020	23.11.2024	Employed by Jacobs UK ltd, that do work on infrastructure around schools
Mr Matt Loftus	SEND/Inclusion Governor Mental Health & Wellbeing Voting rights	Outcomes	25.11.2020	24.11.2024	Governor at The ContinU plus Acadamy, Kidderminster
Mrs Natalie Sefton	Headteacher	NA	Staff	Staff	Contract of employment
Mrs Sarah Mason	Deputy Headteacher	Provisions	Staff	Staff	Contract of employment
Mrs Laura Plant	Assistant Headteacher	Outcomes	Staff	Staff	Contract of employment
TERM ENDED					
Mrs S Walters Mr Eric Morse-Brown Mr C James Mr A Millichip Mrs K Robinson Mrs Katherine Finney	Voting rights Voting rights Voting rights Chair of Governors Voting rights Safer Recruitment Governor Voting rights	NA NA Chair NA Provisions	01/09/2016 01/09/2019 14/10/2020 24/10/2020 01/01/2022 01.01.2020	31/12/2021 31/03/2022 08/04/2022 04/01/2023	None None None